Incubators
449
W
h
y
n
o
t
e
m
a
il
y
o
u
r
e
n
q
u
iry
to
fs
u
k
.g
riffin
e
d
u
c
a
tio
n
@
th
e
rm
o
fis
h
e
r.c
o
m
Incubators, general purpose
The GENLAB General Purpose incubators offer a range of
highly efficient, reliable, cost effective units to suit most
drying, sterilising and general laboratory applications
� Natural convection on all models
� Exterior constructed from sheet steel finished in an easy
clean powder coated paint
� Interior chamber made from mild steel coated with
aluminium
� Thermostat control with independent safety overheat
facility both with calibrated scales and tamper proof locks
� Horizontal version available for the 75L size
� Also available with digital control and viewing window
options
� Fans available on 30L+ models, contact us for details
� Temperature range:
Ambient +5 to 100°C (Without fan)
Ambient +5 to 60°C with viewing window
� Fluctuation: ±0.25°C at 37°C
Catalogue No Description Cap., Dimensions, int. Dimensions, ext. Shelves, Shelf positions, Weight, kg £ each
L (w x d x h), mm (w x d x h), mm no. of no. of
INC-400-006Y Vertical 6 230 x 190 x 150 320 x 330 x 390 1 1 7 367.50
INC-410-065Y Vertical, window 6 230 x 190 x 150 320 x 330 x 390 1 1 7 367.50
INC-400-018B Vertical 18 260 x 270 x 260 380 x 410 x 520 2 2 14 399.00
INC-405-018R Vertical, digital control 18 260 x 270 x 260 380 x 410 x 520 2 2 14 540.75
INC-410-018R Vertical, window 18 260 x 270 x 260 380 x 410 x 520 2 2 14 399.00
INC-400-030L Vertical 30 360 x 350 x 240 480 x 490 x 500 2 2 20 425.25
INC-405-035R Vertical, digital control 30 360 x 350 x 240 480 x 490 x 500 2 2 20 567.00
INC-410-030E Vertical, window 30 360 x 350 x 240 480 x 490 x 500 2 2 20 425.25
INC-400-040Y Vertical 40 360 x 350 x 320 450 x 490 x 580 2 3 23 462.00
INC-405-045X Vertical, digital control 40 360 x 350 x 320 450 x 490 x 580 2 3 23 603.75
INC-410-040B Vertical, window 40 360 x 350 x 320 450 x 490 x 580 2 3 23 462.00
INC-400-050F Vertical 50 490 x 330 x 330 610 x 470 x 590 2 3 26 504.00
INC-405-055L Vertical, digital control 50 490 x 330 x 330 610 x 470 x 590 2 3 26 645.75
INC-410-050V Vertical, window 50 490 x 330 x 330 610 x 470 x 590 2 3 26 504.00
INC-400-075M Vertical 75 490 x 450 x 330 610 x 600 x 590 2 3 34 567.00
INC-405-755G Vertical, digital control 75 490 x 450 x 330 610 x 600 x 590 2 3 34 708.75
INC-410-750Q Vertical, window 75 490 x 450 x 330 610 x 600 x 590 2 3 34 567.00
INC-415-075V Horizontal 75 530 x 350 x 420 850 x 500 x 560 2 3 39 567.00
INC-420-050X Horizontal 50 360 x 350 x 420 680 x 500 x 560 2 3 31 505.00
INC-425-060E Horizontal,digital control 50 360 x 350 x 420 680 x 500 x 560 2 3 31 600.00
INC-430-065R Horizontal,window 50 360 x 350 x 420 680 x 500 x 560 2 3 31 505.00
INC-455-075Q Horizontal,digital control 75 530 x 350 x 420 850 x 500 x 560 2 3 39 708.75
INC-450-075A Horizontal, window 75 530 x 350 x 420 850 x 500 x 560 2 3 39 567.00